50 sq.mm Stud Type Power Terminal Blocks
CBB series Terminal Blocks are preferred for application using wires of large cross section. The Wire is crimped to a ring / fork lug and is screwed on to the
flat current bar of the Terminal Block.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 1000 V
Rated Current 150 A
Tightening Torque 3 Nm
Housing Material Polymide

Length 75 mm
Width (Thickness) 32 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CBB35/50 50 sq.mm Stud Type Power Terminal Block in
Grey colour
10
CBB35/50R 50 sq.mm Stud Type Power Terminal Block in
Red colour
10
CBB35/50Y 50 sq.mm Stud Type Power Terminal Block in
Yellow colour
10
CBB35/50BU 50 sq.mm Stud Type Power Terminal Block in
Blue colour
10
CBB35/50BK 50 sq.mm Stud Type Power Terminal Block in
Black colour
10
CBB35/50GN 50 sq.mm Stud Type Power Terminal Block in
Green colour
10
APPROVALS
NOTES